Sheet aluminium Aluminium extrusion
Large plastic boxPlastic case
CNC Machining
Milling Radius and Milling Speed
Smaller milling radius requires a finer tool.
A finer tool requires slower milling speed to prevent tool
breakage.
increasing costs.

+/-0.2
L
+/-0.1
Min.
sheet
thickness
Hole size
+0.08 / -0
*Minimum
distance
ST-M2-6
M2 0.4 4.18 5.2
6
1.0 4.2 6.0
ST-M2-8 8
ST-M2-10 10
ST-M2-12 12
ST-M2.5-6
M2.5 0.45 4.18 5.2
6
1.0 4.2 6.0
ST-M2.5-8 8
ST-M2.5-10 10
ST-M2.5-12 12
ST-M3-3 STS-M3-3
M3 0.5 6.18 7.2
3
1.0 6.2 7.0
ST-M3-4 STS-M3-4 4
ST-M3-5 STS-M3-5 5
ST-M3-6 STS-M3-6 6
ST-M3-7 STS-M3-7 7
ST-M3-8 STS-M3-8 8
ST-M3-9 STS-M3-9 9
ST-M3-10 STS-M3-10 10
ST-M3-11 STS-M3-11 11
ST-M3-12 STS-M3-12 12
ST-M3-13 13
ST-M3-14 14
ST-M3-15 15
ST-M3-16 16
ST-M3-17 17
ST-M3-18 18
ST-M3-20 20
ST-M4-6 STS-M4-6
M4 0.7 7.18 8.2
6
1.0 7.2 8.0
ST-M4-7 7
ST-M4-8 STS-M4-8 8
ST-M4-9 STS-M4-9 9
ST-M4-10 STS-M4-10 10
ST-M4-12 12
ST-M4-14 14
ST-M4-16 16
ST-M5-6
M5 0.8 7.18 8.2
6
1.0 7.2 8.0
ST-M5-8 8
ST-M5-10 10
ST-M5-12 12
For length (L) up to 12mm, it will be fully threaded.
For length (L) 13mm or longer, threading is only up to 10mm.
*Minimum distance = Minimum distance from hole center to edge. Installation requirements vary.
Only available together with installation services.  Not available separately.

+/-0.1
Minimum
S
Min.
sheet
thickness
Hole size
+0.08 / -0
*Minimum
distance
SB-M2-6
M2 0.4 4.18 5.2
6 3
1.0 4.2 6.0
SB-M2-8 8 4
SB-M2-10 10 4
SB-M2-12 12 5
SB-M2.5-6
M2.5 0.45 4.18 5.2
6 3
1.0 4.2 6.0
SB-M2.5-8 8 4
SB-M2.5-10 10 4
SB-M2.5-12 12 5
SB-M3-6 SBS-M3-6
M3 0.5 6.18 7.2
6 3
1.0 6.2 7.0
SB-M3-7 SBS-M3-7 7 3
SB-M3-8 SBS-M3-8 8 4
SB-M3-9 SBS-M3-9 9 4
SB-M3-10 SBS-M3-10 10 4
SB-M3-11 11 4
SB-M3-12 SBS-M3-12 12 5
SB-M3-13 13 5
SB-M3-14 SBS-M3-14 14 6.5
SB-M3-15 15 6.5
SB-M3-16 SBS-M3-16 16 6.5
SB-M3-17 17 6.5
SB-M3-18 18 9.5
SB-M3-20 20 9.5
SB-M4-6 SBS-M4-6
M4 0.7 7.18 8.2
6 3
1.0 7.2 8.0
SB-M4-7 7 3
SB-M4-8 SBS-M4-8 8 4
SB-M4-9 9 4
SB-M4-10 SBS-M4-10 10 4
SB-M4-12 12 5
SB-M4-14 14 6.5
SB-M4-16 16 6.5
SB-M5-8
M5 0.8 7.18 8.2
8 4
1.0 7.2 8.0SB-M5-10 10 4
SB-M5-12 12 5
All dimensions are in mm
Standoffs (Blind type)
*Minimum distance = Minimum distance from hole center to edge. Installation requirements vary.
Only available together with installation services.  Not available separately.

Maximum
H
L
+/-0.4
Min.
sheet
thickness
Hole size
+0.08 / -0
*Minimum
distance
CS-M3-8
M3 0.5 4.6 2.1
8
t1.0 3.0 5.6
CS-M3-10 10
CS-M3-12 12
CS-M3-15 15
CS-M4-8
M4 0.7 5.9 2.4
8
t1.0 4.0 7.2
CS-M4-10 10
CS-M4-12 12
CS-M4-15 15
*Minimum distance = Minimum distance from hole center to edge. Installation requirements vary.
Only available together with installation services.  Not available separately.
All dimensions are in mm
D

Weld marks may be more visible on plates thinner than 2.0mm.
Front Back
Stainless steel and steel weld fasteners are also available. Please inquire for more details. Only available together with installation services.  Not available separately.
Welding Example
Part # Thread
code
Thread
pitch a L
+/-0.2
*Minimum
distance
AMS-M3-8
M3 0.5 0.8±0.1
8
7.0
AMS-M3-10 10
AMS-M3-12 12
AMS-M3-15 15
AMS-M4-8
M4 0.7 0.8±0.1
8
7.0
AMS-M4-10 10
AMS-M4-12 12
AMS-M4-15 15
Studs
a
L
Material : Aluminium